KLS8-0408 (PUSH TIE MOUNT)
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material : UL Approved Nylon66, 94V-2
Color : Nature
Fix wires on board.Easy to maintenance.Do not take up spaces.
Drill 6.2mm hole on board to fix tie mount and then insert tie into
the mount for bundling cables. Unit mm:
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-0408
PUSH TIE MOUNT Series
Pos. No.
KLS8-0412 (ADJUSTABLE CABLE CLAMP)
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Natural NYLON 66, 94V-2
Unit mm:
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-0412
ADJUSTABLE CABLE CLAMP Series
Pos. No.
KLS8-0415 (SELF-ADHESIVE WIRE CLIP)
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Natural Nylon 66, 94V-2. (Backed with Adhesive tape)
Self-adhesive wire clip is designed to support light weight wire bundles
when properly applied on any clear, smooth, grease-free surface.
Color: Natural
Unit mm:
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-0415
SELF-ADHESIVE WIRE CLIP Series
Pos. No.
KLS8-0417 (SELF-ADHESIVE WIRE CLIP)
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Natural Nylon 66, 94V-2. (Backed with Adhesive tape)
Color: Natural
Unit mm:
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-0417
SELF-ADHESIVE WIRE CLIP Series
Pos. No.
KLS8-0424 (SELF-ADHESIVE WIRE CLIP)
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Natural Nylon 66, 94V-2. (Backed with Adhesive tape)
Color: Natural
Unit mm:
Order Information
Product No.: KLS8-0424
Pos. No.
SELF-ADHESIVE WIRE CLIP Series
KLS8-0426
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material : UL Approved Nylon66, 94V-2
Color : Nature
Easy Mounting with adhesive tape.
KLS8-0211
VIII
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
● Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2.
● Color: Natural, available in other colors.
● To be fixed by 2 sets of 3mm flat-head screw.
● BT-90A,BT-155A,BT-160A with snap in design
KLS8-0211B (CIRCUIT BOARD TRACK)
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0231 (CIRCUIT BOARD TRACK)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
KLS8-0425 (LADDER TYPE CABLE HOLDER)
Material: UL approved grey Nylon 66, 94V-2
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0428 (CABLE CLAMP)
● Material: Made of finest PVC backed with quality adhesive tape.
● Color: Grey.
KLS8-0427 (CABLE CLAMP)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
● Material: Made of finest PVC backed with quality adhesive tape.
● Color: Grey.
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0311 (WIRE HOLDERS)
Material : UL Approved Nylon66, 94V-2.
Color : Nature
Safely isolates cable wire from board components.
Lock is releasable for repair, replacement or addition of wire or cable.
KLS8-0310 (WIRE HOLDERS)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material : UL Approved Nylon66, 94V-2
Mounting Hold Diameter:Ø4.8±0.1mm
Assures precision routing
Lifts wires off board to avoid hot components and minimize transient interference.
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0429 (WIRE SADDLE)
Material : UL Approved Nylon6/6, 94V-2
Color : Nature
KLS8-0306 (WIRE HOLDERS)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Drill holes on chasis board as shown. borad
Push support into the larger hole and slide onto the smaller one
as fixation and then press the PCB board onto the support.
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0301 (TWIST LOCK)
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2 (Black)
To hold seperate running cable bundles.
KLS8-0405 (FLAT CABLE CLAMP)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material:UL Approved Nylon 6/6,94V-2
Tensioning device holds cables firmly place.
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0302 (TWIST LOCK)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2 (Available in P.P. or P.E.)
Colors available upon request.
Tie-up cables at economical cost.
Open the ties to feed cable and twist on to fix.
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0303 (ADHESIVE TWIST LOCK)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94-2 (Backed with adhesive tape)
Peel off adhesive paper before usage and insert cables into the
twist lock and general twist ties.
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0315 (TWIST LOCK)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Locking into pre-drilled 4.8mm hole, Assembles cables into 'W'
part and locks with a twist.
Unit mm:
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0303 (ADHESIVE TWIST LOCK)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94-2 (Backed with adhesive tape)
Peel off adhesive paper before usage and insert cables into the
twist lock and general twist ties.
Unit mm:
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS8-0315 (TWIST LOCK)
VIII
Cable Clamp Series
Wiring Accessories
Material: UL approved Nylon 66, 94V-2
Unit mm: